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5
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of

goldfields
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7

I
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;
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i
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I
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!
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3*

Railways
....
....

29,799,219
:

1,104,897

5,485

30,898,631
287,777

31,186,408
Railways.

4f

Roads ......
..9,723,865

377,979

515

10,101,329
226,115

10,327,444
Roads.

5
and
5a

Development
of

goldfields
....

827J802

4,889

..
832,691

1,192
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of
goldfields.

6

Telegraphs
......2,277.125

392,648

..
2,669,773
235,666
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7

!

Public
buildings

......5,487,225

369,600

..
5,856,825
235,149

6,091,974
Public
buildings.

8

J
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works,
and
har-
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i
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i
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!

Immigration
....
..2,254,606

33,914

..
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I
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....
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...... ..944,209
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'
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!
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expensesof
raising
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and
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....218,500

....218,500..218,500
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and
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fund.
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..
68,672
i
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!
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:
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and
health
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improvement

....
104,713

16,996

432

121,277
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121,481
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improvement.

Payment
to

Midland
Railway
bond-

150,000

..

..
150,000

..
150,000

Payment
to

Midland
Railway
bond-

holders

holders.

Irrigation
and
water-supply]!

..
4,356

....4,356

..
4,356

Irrigation
and
water-supply.

£ 29,799,219 9,723.865 2,277.125 5,487,225 1.098,207 784,095 18,451 10,83550,000 2,254,606 2,065,720 944,209 1,243,692218,500 68,672 14,600229,539 104,713 150,000

£ 1,104,897377,979 4,889 392,648 369,600 9,059 66,650J 33,914 30,186 8,708 14,989 16,996

£ 5,485 515 1,762 857 432

£ 30,898,631 10,101,329832,691 2,669,773 5,856,825 1,105,504 850,745 18,451 10,83550,0002,288,520 2,064,863 974,395 1,252,400218,500 68,672 14.600244,528 121,277 150,000 4,356

£ 287,777 226,115 1,192235,666 235,149 945 106 55 4,889 204

£ 31,186,408 10,327,444833,883 2,905,439 6,091,974 1,106,449 850,851 18.451 10,83550,0002,288,520 2.064,863974,450 1,252,400218,500 68,672 14,600249,417 121,481 150,000

4,356

4,356

Totals
..

Totals
......I57,375,431

2,430,515
9,051

59,796,895
992,098

60,788,993
Totals.

57,375,431
2,430,515
9,051

59,796,895
992,098

60,788,993 i;ill
*
Table
3
also
includes
expenditure
under

Wellington-Manawatu
Railway
Purchase,
Hutt

Railway
and
Road
Improvement,
and

Railways
Improvement

Accounts.
f

Table
4

also
contains

details

of

expenditure
under

Loans
to

Local
Bodies
and
other
Accounts.
J

Includes
£23

10s.
charged
to"

Unauthorized."
§
Table
9
also
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expenditure
under
the
Aid
to

Water-power
Works

Account.
[|
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included
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Lands
Improvement.

Does
not
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Wellington-Manawatu
Railway
Purchase,
Hutt

Railway
and
Road
Improvement,
and

Railways
Improvement

Accounts.
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